
月份 總人口數
遷入人

數

遷出人

數

社會增加

人數

出生人

數

死亡人

數

自然增加

人數

增減人數

合計

1月 213,393 1,609 861 748 96 120 (24) 724

2月 213,544 1,403 1,177 226 80 155 (75) 151

3月 214,040 1,788 1,212 576 108 188 (80) 496

4月 214,467 1,272 807 465 100 138 (38) 427

5月 214,884 1,638 1,202 436 117 136 (19) 417

6月 215,231 1,344 983 361 142 156 (14) 347

7月 215,697 1,577 1,097 480 135 149 (14) 466

8月 215,778 1,420 1,329 91 154 164 (10) 81

9月 215,852 1,460 1,384 76 119 121 (2) 74

10月 216,088 1,093 874 219 147 130 17 236

11月 216,161 977 873 104 117 148 (31) 73

12月 216,346 954 762 192 136 143 (7) 185

臺北市中山區112年各月社會增加數及自然增加數統計表
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